OMRON Corporation
Industrial Automation Company
PRODUCT
NEWS
Product Discontinuation
Notices April 1, 2009
 Safety Sensors No.2009130E
Discontinuation Notice of Safety Light Curtain.

Four, 11.4 × 5.1
34.3
7.0 dia.
9.3
25.4
59.1
CB
16.6
10.2
37.3
A
26.7
38.1
B = A+64.0 C = A+84.3 A =Detection width
Model A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
F3SL-A0351P30 351 415 435.3
F3SL-A0523P30 523 587 607.3
F3SL-A0700P30 700 764 784.3
F3SL-A0871P30 871 935 955.3
F3SL-A1046P30 1,046 1,110 1,130.3
F3SL-A1219P30 1,219 1,283 1,303.3
F3SL-A1394P30 1,394 1,458 1,478.3
F3SL-A1570P30 1,570 1,634 1,654.3
F3SL-A1746P30 1,746 1,810 1,830.3
F3SL-A1920P30 1,920 1,984 2,004.3
F3SL-A2095P30 2,095 2,159 2,179.3
Dimensions
 4
Recommended replacement
Type MS4800A-30